
Natchez Trace District Organization Contact List 2026 

 

District Chair 
Scott Heard 

Scotth@quickwaycarriers.com 
317-401-0437 

 
Vice District Chair 

Steve Kidd 
ftroop94@gmail.com 

615-268-3381 
 

District Executive 
Mac Smith 

mac.smith@scouting.org 
678-644-4455 

 
Nominating Chair 

Craig Burford 
Leakingtent@gmail.com 

615-828-9339 
 

District Commissioner  
Dave Stivers 

Stivers.david@gmail.com 
410-499-7037 

 
Asst. District Commissioner 

Loren Watson 
watsolo07@gmail.com 

316-619-3649 
 

Program and membership chair 
Stephen Kalb 

Srkalb@gmail.com 
818-391-8906 

 
Finance Chair 
Garr Shwartz 

garrschwartz@me.com 
615-509-0009 

 
Activities chair and Pinewood derby chair: 

Patrick Coble 
patrick@vdisec.com 

patrick@patrickcoble.com 
615-445-0444 

 
Civic service and disabilities  

Jerry Walters 
jerrywalt@comcast.net 

615-430-3077 
 

Advancement Chair  
Becky Cole 

becky.cole@mtsu.edu 
615-473-8296 
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Scouting for Food 

Robert Klingbeil (Thompsons Station) 
rtklingbeil@gmail.com 

Lindsay Irving (Nolensville) 
sears4545@yahoo.com 
Mary Sabol (Spring Hill) 

sabolscoutmail@gmail.com 
Jeff Green (Franklin) 

rjeffgreen@gmail.com 
 

Order of the arrow  
Mikel Venable 

techmv@gmail.com 
931-629-2598 

 
Camping 

Loren Watson 
watsolo07@gmail.com 

316-619-3649 
 

Shooting sports 
Geoff Manfre 

boinker322000@yahoo.com 
615-947-6025 

 
Training  

Mary Price 
Maryprice1954@yahoo.com 

248-819-7547 
 

SBSA Roundtable Chair 
Rich Grayson 

graysonwr@gmail.com 
615-496-6292 

 
Cub Scout Roundtable Chair 

Geoff Manfre 
boinker322000@yahoo.com 

615-947-6025 
 

Adventure Camp Director 
Megan Clayton 

megan@gregclayton.net 
615-975-5312 

 
Memorial Flag Placement 

Michael St. Vincent 
mstvincent@secureidea.com 

 
Popcorn 

TBD 
 

Scout Card 
Robert Rebholtz 

robertrebholtz@rocketmail.com 
352-345-3763 

 
PR 

Kris Orlowski 
Krisraeorlowski@gmail.com 

646-701-2692 
 

Webelos To Scout 
Daniel Young 

maul1680@hotmail.com 

mailto:rtklingbeil@gmail.com
mailto:sears4545@yahoo.com
mailto:sabolscoutmail@gmail.com
mailto:rjeffgreen@gmail.com
mailto:techmv@gmail.com
mailto:watsolo07@gmail.com
mailto:boinker322000@yahoo.com
mailto:Maryprice1954@yahoo.com
mailto:graysonwr@gmail.com
mailto:boinker322000@yahoo.com
mailto:megan@gregclayton.net
mailto:mstvincent@secureidea.com
mailto:robertrebholtz@rocketmail.com
mailto:Krisraeorlowski@gmail.com
mailto:maul1680@hotmail.com

